PROCEDURE FLOWCHART

HOW TO JOIN GROUPS

Click the next

Access Georgia

Once on the

College main Click the name organization's join
page by clicking of the page, click the confirmation
on GC link in the organization "Join" Button on button that

top left the right side appears

This allows you
to see more of
their events and
track impacts
directly with
them

Select the
"Subgroups” tab
from the
available menu
bar

You are now a
member of the

Organization on
GivePulse
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organization? \/
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

organization

Type in the full
name of the
organization.

Send an email

This is the

Look through

name that is to
on the the give@gcsu.edu
organization's subgroups o F=====" to add this org
reregistration fmd, the. to GivePulse
- organization







